

M.M.G.S.Y.(GEN)

एन का नाम :- ८०२५ से डीएम

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

कार्यपालक अभिलेख,
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,

कार्यपालक अभिलेख

श्री सी व-५ कुआरे २।मी, सहायक अभियन्ता DIVISION

ग्राम कार्य वि० कार्य अवर सुब-डिविजन - रामपुर SUB-DIVISION

संबंधक :- श्री सी व-५ कुआरे

Measurement Book

M.B.No

1464

2020-21

Recast 4th & Final Bill

Name of work - Constⁿ of Road from L25 to T. Lihan.

Agency - Dharmendra Kumar

Agreement No - SBD-75-2020-21

Date of start - 30-1-2021

Date of Actual completion - 10/11/2021

Date of completion - 29-10-2021

measurement - Nil.

Abstract of cost

① Setting out work with Constⁿ of - do - do - comp. Job

At vide TMR P-② item ①

0.75 Km ② R 6172.87/km — R 4630 = 01

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② Clearing & grubbing of Road land - do-do - Job.					
Qty vide TMB. P-② item ②					
0.465 Hk @ R. 54199.03/Hk - R. 25202					
③ Const. ⁿ of Embankment material obtained from - do-do - Job.					
Qty vide P-② item ③					
i) 80% — 376.00 m ³					
@ R. 196.11/m ³ — R. 73737.					
ii) 20% — 90.00 m ³					
@ R. 194.89 — R. 17540.					
④ Providing, fitting & fixing of mm 6 SX Twp - do-do -					
Qty vide TMB. P-② item ④					
2 Nos @ R. 12608.31/Hk — R. 25216.00					
⑤ Providing of subgrade & earthen shoulder - do-do -					
Qty vide TMB. P-② item ⑤					
819.93 m ³ @ R. 196.74/m ³ — R. 161313.00					
⑥ Providing Granular sub					
Base - do-do - Job.					
Qty vide TMB. P-② item ⑥					
277.66 m ³ @ R. 3355.76/m ³ — R. 931760.00					
⑦ Providing, laying & spreading					
W. B. M. Grade - III - do-do - Job					
Qty. P-② item ⑦					
71.662 @ R. 4541.88/m ³ — R. 325480.00					
⑧ Providing Prime coat - do-do -					
Qty vide P-③ item ⑧					
955.50 m ² @ R. 47.98/m ² — R. 45844.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Providing applying at tack coat - do - do - Job.					
Qty vide P-(23) item ⑨					
955.50 m ² @ R. 16.44/m ² —					R. 15708.20
⑩ Providing, laying, rolling dressed graded. m.s.s. - do -					
Qty vide TMB. P.-(23) item ⑩					
955.50 m ² @ R. 226.47/m ² —					R. 216392.00
⑪ Construction of un-reinforced P.C.C. Concrete Pavement - do - Job.					
Qty vide TMB. P.-(23) item ⑪					
182.63 m ³ @ R. 8110.15/m ³ —					R. 1481157.00
⑫ Earth work excavation in form - do - do -					
Qty vide TMB. P.-(23) item ⑫					
10.80 m ³ @ R. 312.08/m ³ —					R. 33702.00
⑬ Providing & Laying of NP-3 - H.P. - do - do - comp. Job.					
Qty vide TMB. P.-(24) item ⑬					
30.00 m @ R. 927.58/m —					R. 27827.00
⑭ Providing Road marking with hot applied - do - do - Job.					
Qty vide TMB. P.-(24) item ⑭					
I B.T- 50 m ²					
@ R. 839.57/m ² —					R. 41978.00
II C.C. — 60.00 m ²					
@ R. 939.41 —					R. 56065.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Providing, fixing of traffic sign - do - do - Job.					
Qty vide TMB-P- (2A) Item (15)					
(I) 600mm - 1 Nos.					
@ R. 50.87.54/-					R. 11375=00
(II) 600mm - 1 Nos.					
@ R. 8375.54/Nos.					R. 8376=00
(III) 600 x 450mm - 2 Nos.					
@ R. 5279.18/Nos.					R. 10558=00
(IV) 900mm octagonal - 1 Nos.					
@ R. 9663.21/Nos.					R. 9663=00
(16) Providing & fixing of Girth stone - do - do - Job.					
Qty vide TMB-P- (2A) Item (16)					
15 Nos. @ R. 589.96/Nos.					R. 8849=00
(17) Providing & fixing of R.C.C. Km Stone - do - do - Job.					
(I) Km - Stone - 2 Nos.					
@ R. 2664.27/Nos.					R. 5329=00
(II) 200mm Stone - 2 Nos.					
@ R. 717.32/Nos.					R. 1435=00
Total =					R. 3508804=00
Less 26% as per Agreement (-)					R. 912389=00
C/o -					R. 2596515=00

Continuation

[illegible]